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Next,

13. With which one of these statements about the environment and energy production do you most agree —
[ROTATED: protection of the environment should be given priority, even at the risk of limiting the amount of



Now turning to the subject of energy,

15. How serious would you say the energy situation is in the United States--very serious, fairly serious, or not at
all serious?
Very Fairly Not at all No
serious serious serious opinion
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QN13: Priority: Environment or Energy BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male  Female  White white 18-34  35-54 55+ Grad  College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1017 563 446 757 241 198 289 508 451 344 216 322 388 288 413 340 243

Weighted n 1017 492 515 661 341 275 318 404 361 285 368 282 404 309 363 347 283

Protect environment, even at 504 215 282 275 219 169 157 167 207 130 164 49 198 241 81 177 230
the risk of limiting energy

supplies 50% 44% 55% 42% 64% 61% 49% 41% 57% 46% 45% 17% 49% 78% 22% 51% 81%

Developing energy supplies 466 255 209 355 106 103 140 219 143 140 182 220 189 54 263 154 44

given priority 46%  52%  41%  54%  31%  37%  44%  54%  39%  49%  49% 8% 47% 1%  73%  44%  16%

(Both Equally) [Volunteered] 24 14 11 16 9 2 8 12 9 8 7 9 9 5 i3 5 5

2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 2%

(Neither/Other) [Volunteered)] 7 6 5 1 1 3 3 1- 6 - 6 0 1 3 1

1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% - 2% - 1% 0% 0% 1% 0%

(DK)/(Refused) 16 9 8 10 5- i1 3 2 7 8 4 2 9 4 7 3
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